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Grade 6
Team 1
(Math) Andrews Amoh - aamoh@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Erika Jani - ejani@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Dana Keller - dkeller@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Jeanine Gevaudan - jgevaudan@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Kasey Zaspel - kzaspel1@northallegheny.org
(Science) Chris Polard - cpolard@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Samantha Fraser - sfraser@northallegheny.org

Team 2
(Math) Sherri McConnell - smcconnell@northallegheny.org
(Math) Dan Knorr - dknorr@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Megan Kelley - mekelley@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Mary Moschetta - mmoschetta@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies)  Rachel Kolek - rkolek@northallegheny.org
(Science) Luke Mortimer - lmortimer@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Samantha Fraser - sfraser@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Jeanine Gevaudan - jgevaudan@northallegheny.org

Grade 7
Team A
(Math) Shannon Coulter - scoulter@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Kami Mastroianni - kmastroianni@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Marisa Barron - mbarron@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Mike Schmitt - mschmitt@northallegheny.org
(Science) Jaclyn Zanella - jzanella@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Samantha Fraser - sfraser@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Nicole Hunter - nhunter@northallegheny.org
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Team B
(Math) Tony Cima - tocima@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Christine Lazzara - clazzara@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Dustin Soxman - dsoxman@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Sarah Deer - sdeer@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Judy Catanzaro - jcatanzaro@northallegheny.org
(Science) Autumn Saltmar - asaltmar@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Samantha Fraser - sfraser@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Nicole Hunter - nhunter@northallegheny.org

Grade 8
(Math) Laurel Alexander - lalexander@northallegheny.org
(Math) Sharon Dollard - sdollard@northallegheny.org
(Math) Beth Ann Hull -bhull@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Molly Castner - mcastner@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Stephanie Feniello - sfeniello@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Nicole Hunter - nhunter@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Matt Murslack - mmurslack@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Jamol Reynolds - jreynolds@northallegheny.org
(Science) Nichole Litzinger - nlitzinger@northallegheny.org
(Science) Jason Baker - jbaker@northallegheny.org

Autistic Support/Life Skills
Mary Kate Guerrieri - mguerrieri@northallegheny.org
Katherine Zeh- kzeh@northallegheny.org

Special Areas
(Art) Sharon Rubenstein - srubenstein@northallegheny.org
(Art) Jennifer Sell - jsell@northallegheny.org
(FCS) Jennifer Babusci - jbabusci@northallegheny.org
(FCS) Carly Bunce - cbunce@northallegheny.org
(FCS & Keyboarding) Nicole Voll - nvoll@northallegheny.org
(Tech Ed) Nick Vorrasi - nvorrasi@northallegheny.org
(Tech Ed) Mat Kohler - mkohler@northallegheny.org
(Tech Ed) Steve Zurbach - szurbach@northallegheny.org
(Health & Phys Ed) Ed Roman - eroman@northallegheny.org
(Health & Phys Ed) Michelle Ruiz -mruiz@northallegheny.org
(Health & Phys Ed) Phil Perrone - pperrone@northallegheny.org
(Health & Phys Ed) Ben Bower- bbower@northallegheny.org
(Chorus) Heather Helsel - hhelsel@northallegheny.org
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(Orchestra) Dana Leasure -
dleasure@northallegheny.org
(Band) Linda Granite -
lgranite@northallegheny.org
(Gen Music) Matt Gillott -
mgillott@northallegheny.org
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World Language
(French) Kristan Buskey - kbuskey@northallegheny.org
(German) Kerry Werner - kwerner@northallegheny.org
(Latin) Angela Bergen - abergen@northallegheny.org
(Spanish) Cara Vines - cvines@northallegheny.org
(Spanish) William Mascari - wmascari@northallegheny.org

GOAL
Dan Williams - dwilliams@northallegheny.org
Amy Bergman - abergman@northallegheny.org

Building Secretaries
(Attendance/General Inquiries) Gretchen Jenkins - gjenkins@northallegheny.org
(General Inquiries) Linda Saxton - lsaxton@northallegheny.org

School Counseling Secretary
(General Inquiries) Megan Tinklepaugh - mtinklepaugh@northallegheny.org

School Counselors
(Students with Last Names A-L) Jeff Smalley - jsmalley@northallegheny.org
(Students with Last Names M-Z) Shannon Salpeck - ssalpeck@northallegheny.org

School Nurse
(Health related inquiries) Bridgett Bilenski - bbilenski@northallegheny.org

Technology
(ipad/connectivity issues) Jeremy Sabo - jsabo@northallegheny.org
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Principals
(Building/Student concerns) Dan Swoger -
dswoger@northallegheny.org
(Building/Student concerns) Matt Buchak -
mbuchak@northallegheny.org
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